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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 8 years and older
13.9.2024 г. - 14:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

8 years

1. Raisa Maria NICA 8 Universitar Spiru Haret 38.60 228
2. Mariya STOYANOVA 8 Galata-Varna 41.40 185
3. Rada TIHONOVA 8 Briz 42.18 175
4. Darina DIMITROVA 8 Torpedo 44.61 148
5. Sofia UZUNOVA 8 Delfin Varna 46.13 134
6. Raina PARYSHEVA 8 Torpedo 46.90 127
7. Noelia SLAVOVA 8 Delfin Varna 49.23 110
8. Katherina MAKSYMCHUK 8 Julian Rusev 52.30 91
9. Dariya ANGELOVA 8 Etar2 58.54 65

10. Eliya PETKOVA 8 Torpedo 59.71 61

9 - 10 years

1. Bella ILIEVA 10 Kps Orenda 35.31 298
2. Deyanislava VASILEVA 10 Dobrudzha2021 36.92 261
3. Izabela Greys BALAVESOVA 10 Galata-Varna 37.22 255
4. Maria Antonia CIULEI 10 Universitar Spiru Haret 38.82 224
5. Juliya KAZAKOVA 10 Galata-Varna 39.02 221
6. Martina CHERNEVA 9 Torpedo 39.23 217
7. Raya DIMITROVA 10 Kps Orenda 39.33 216
8. Veselina DIMITROVA 10 Dorostol 39.61 211
9. Simeona KRASTEVA 9 Psk Cherno More 39.87 207

10. Monika POPOVA 9 Olympic Sandanski 40.22 202
11. Divna TSACHEVA 10 Galata-Varna 40.63 196
12. Mihaela DIMITROVA 9 Psk Cherno More 40.86 192
13. Darina ILIEVA 10 Delfin Varna 42.01 177
14. Aleksandrina IVANOVA 10 Kps Orenda 42.11 176
15. Viktoriya KARKOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 42.26 174
16. Mikaela MIXALEVA 10 Torpedo 42.48 171
17. Martina GOCHEVA 10 Beroe 42.80 167

Simona DYAKOVA 10 Torpedo 42.80 167
19. Katrin POPOVA 10 Torpedo 43.35 161
20. Maya YOTOVA 10 Albatros'2001 43.48 160
21. Nikol KOEVA 9 Torpedo 44.01 154
22. Gabriela SLAVOVA 10 Psk Cherno More 44.56 148
23. Mihaela VELIKOVA 9 Torpedo 45.55 139
24. Andrea PANAYOTOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 45.82 136
25. Lea MIHALEVA 10 Torpedo 47.31 124
26. Mihaela ANGELOVA 10 Etar2 49.28 109
27. Boryana BLAGOEVA 9 Kps Orenda 50.84 100
28. Elena FILIPOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 52.28 92
29. Mihaela MIREVA 9 Torpedo 52.74 89
30. Niya DRAGOMIROVA 9 Dorostol 53.44 86
31. Irina NIKITINA 9 Kps Orenda 55.78 75
32. Delyana MITROVA 10 Torpedo 58.44 65
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 30.49 464
2. Nikol NEDELCHEVA 12 Asteri 30.63 457
3. Svetoslava SASHEVA 12 Etar2 32.63 378

Ivanna KIROVA 12 Asteri 32.63 378
5. Diana NENOVA 12 Asteri 32.66 377
6. Raya VASILEVA 11 Dobrudzha2021 33.14 361
7. Margarita GUSHEVA 12 Torpedo 33.80 340
8. Mariya ATANASOVA 12 Dobrudzha2021 34.28 326
9. Xristiyana GOTSEVA 12 Torpedo 34.64 316

10. Valentina IVANOVA 12 Albatros'2001 34.97 307
11. Sofiya KAMENOVA 12 Kps Orenda 35.05 305
12. Yoana LAZAROVA 12 Psk Cherno More 35.06 305
13. Deya MILEVA 12 Delfin Varna 35.51 293
14. Diana GEORGIEVA 12 Dorostol 36.50 270
15. Ekaterina LASCHTUK 11 Briz 38.33 233
16. Stefania PARLICA 11 Universitar Spiru Haret 39.38 215
17. Tereza NIKOLOVA 11 Delfin Varna 39.74 209
18. Viliana GREKOVA 11 Briz 40.06 204
19. Ivizara NIKOLOVA 11 Delfin Varna 40.64 196
20. Radost MANCHINA 12 Sc Elit 41.14 189
21. Nikol ALEXANDROVA 11 Etar2 43.32 161
22. Borislava FILIPOVA 12 Psk Cherno More 43.42 160
23. Ema KOEVA 11 Torpedo 44.53 149
24. Diana VELKOVA 11 Briz 44.65 147
25. Kalina STOYANOVA 12 Beroe 46.96 127
26. Kristiana MANEVA 12 Etar2 51.82 94
27. Eliza GRIGOROVA 11 Kps Orenda 58.72 65

13 - 14 years

1. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 29.36 520
2. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 30.44 466
3. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 30.96 443
4. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 31.09 437
5. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 31.33 427
6. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 31.58 417
7. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 31.90 405
8. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 31.98 402
9. Siana DRAGIEVA 14 Sc Elit 31.99 402

10. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 32.05 399
11. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 32.19 394
12. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 32.47 384
13. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 32.57 380
14. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 32.85 371
15. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 32.89 369
16. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 32.95 367
17. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 33.04 364
18. Jekowa JAKLINA 13 Dorostol 33.20 359
19. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 33.28 357
20. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 33.46 351
21. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 33.63 346
22. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 33.65 345
23. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 33.78 341
24. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 33.86 339
25. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 33.88 338
26. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 34.01 334
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

27. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 34.06 333
28. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 34.45 321
29. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 34.67 315
30. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 34.68 315
31. Amalia ENACHE 13 Universitar Spiru Haret 34.75 313
32. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 34.94 308
33. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros'2001 34.99 307
34. Magdalena JELEVA 14 Sc Elit 35.35 297
35. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 35.38 297
36. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 36.53 269

15 - 17 years

1. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 27.86 608
2. Rahel HALLER 15 Berner 28.24 584
3. Liliana MLOCHOWSKA 17 Berner 28.28 581
4. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.89 545
5. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 29.25 525
6. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.53 511
7. Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.73 500
8. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 29.84 495
9. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 30.71 454

10. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 17 Julian Rusev 30.97 443
11. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 31.06 439
12. Nora Maria BERNI 16 Berner 31.22 432
13. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.23 432
14. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 31.66 414
15. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 31.82 408
16. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 32.79 373
17. Ivalina PETROVA 17 Delfin Varna 32.91 369
18. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 33.27 357
19. Gabriela MATANOVA 15 Etar2 33.32 355

Ivayla STEFANOVA 15 Etar2 33.32 355
21. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 33.55 348
22. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 33.93 336
23. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 33.94 336
24. Nikolet TRIFONOVA 16 Albatros'2001 34.06 333
25. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 34.31 325
26. Andreq ZAGOROVA 15 Beroe 36.39 273
27. Bojidara BOYCHEVA 16 Beroe 37.74 244
28. Anelia TODOROVA 15 Torpedo 40.03 205

18 years and older

1. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 27.08 662
2. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Psk Cherno More 27.80 612
3. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 27.93 604
4. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 28.17 588
5. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 29.58 508
6. Preslava VANGELOVA 18 Aquazard 30.21 477
7. Danaya DOBREVA 18 Torpedo 46.63 129
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Australian Elimination

1. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 27.08 662
2. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Psk Cherno More 27.80 612
3. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 27.86 608
4. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 27.93 604
5. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 28.17 588
6. Rahel HALLER 15 Berner 28.24 584
7. Liliana MLOCHOWSKA 17 Berner 28.28 581
8. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 28.89 545
9. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 29.25 525

10. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 29.36 520
11. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.53 511
12. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 29.58 508
13. Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 29.73 500
14. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 29.84 495
15. Preslava VANGELOVA 18 Aquazard 30.21 477
16. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 30.44 466
17. Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 30.49 464
18. Nikol NEDELCHEVA 12 Asteri 30.63 457
19. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 30.71 454
20. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 30.96 443
21. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 17 Julian Rusev 30.97 443
22. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 31.06 439
23. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 31.09 437
24. Nora Maria BERNI 16 Berner 31.22 432
25. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.23 432
26. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 31.33 427
27. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 31.58 417
28. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 31.66 414
29. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 31.82 408
30. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 31.90 405
31. Zheni ZHELEVA 14 Dobrudzha 31.98 402
32. Siana DRAGIEVA 14 Sc Elit 31.99 402
33. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 32.05 399
34. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 32.19 394
35. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 32.47 384
36. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 32.57 380
37. Svetoslava SASHEVA 12 Etar2 32.63 378

Ivanna KIROVA 12 Asteri 32.63 378
39. Diana NENOVA 12 Asteri 32.66 377
40. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 32.79 373
41. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 32.85 371
42. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 32.89 369
43. Ivalina PETROVA 17 Delfin Varna 32.91 369
44. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 32.95 367
45. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 33.04 364
46. Raya VASILEVA 11 Dobrudzha2021 33.14 361
47. Jekowa JAKLINA 13 Dorostol 33.20 359
48. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 33.27 357
49. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 33.28 357
50. Gabriela MATANOVA 15 Etar2 33.32 355

Ivayla STEFANOVA 15 Etar2 33.32 355
52. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 33.46 351
53. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 33.55 348
54. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 33.63 346
55. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 33.65 345
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Australian Elimination

Rank Age Time Pts

56. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 33.78 341
57. Margarita GUSHEVA 12 Torpedo 33.80 340
58. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 33.86 339
59. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 33.88 338
60. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 33.93 336
61. Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 33.94 336
62. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 34.01 334
63. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 34.06 333

Nikolet TRIFONOVA 16 Albatros'2001 34.06 333
65. Mariya ATANASOVA 12 Dobrudzha2021 34.28 326
66. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 34.31 325
67. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 34.45 321
68. Xristiyana GOTSEVA 12 Torpedo 34.64 316
69. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 34.67 315
70. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 34.68 315
71. Amalia ENACHE 13 Universitar Spiru Haret 34.75 313
72. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 34.94 308
73. Valentina IVANOVA 12 Albatros'2001 34.97 307
74. Aleksandra MAKTAGART 14 Albatros'2001 34.99 307
75. Sofiya KAMENOVA 12 Kps Orenda 35.05 305
76. Yoana LAZAROVA 12 Psk Cherno More 35.06 305
77. Bella ILIEVA 10 Kps Orenda 35.31 298
78. Magdalena JELEVA 14 Sc Elit 35.35 297
79. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 35.38 297
80. Deya MILEVA 12 Delfin Varna 35.51 293
81. Andreq ZAGOROVA 15 Beroe 36.39 273
82. Diana GEORGIEVA 12 Dorostol 36.50 270
83. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 36.53 269
84. Deyanislava VASILEVA 10 Dobrudzha2021 36.92 261
85. Izabela Greys BALAVESOVA 10 Galata-Varna 37.22 255
86. Bojidara BOYCHEVA 16 Beroe 37.74 244
87. Ekaterina LASCHTUK 11 Briz 38.33 233
88. Raisa Maria NICA 8 Universitar Spiru Haret 38.60 228
89. Maria Antonia CIULEI 10 Universitar Spiru Haret 38.82 224
90. Juliya KAZAKOVA 10 Galata-Varna 39.02 221
91. Martina CHERNEVA 9 Torpedo 39.23 217
92. Raya DIMITROVA 10 Kps Orenda 39.33 216
93. Stefania PARLICA 11 Universitar Spiru Haret 39.38 215
94. Veselina DIMITROVA 10 Dorostol 39.61 211
95. Tereza NIKOLOVA 11 Delfin Varna 39.74 209
96. Simeona KRASTEVA 9 Psk Cherno More 39.87 207
97. Anelia TODOROVA 15 Torpedo 40.03 205
98. Viliana GREKOVA 11 Briz 40.06 204
99. Monika POPOVA 9 Olympic Sandanski 40.22 202

100. Divna TSACHEVA 10 Galata-Varna 40.63 196
101. Ivizara NIKOLOVA 11 Delfin Varna 40.64 196
102. Mihaela DIMITROVA 9 Psk Cherno More 40.86 192
103. Radost MANCHINA 12 Sc Elit 41.14 189
104. Mariya STOYANOVA 8 Galata-Varna 41.40 185
105. Darina ILIEVA 10 Delfin Varna 42.01 177
106. Aleksandrina IVANOVA 10 Kps Orenda 42.11 176
107. Rada TIHONOVA 8 Briz 42.18 175
108. Viktoriya KARKOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 42.26 174
109. Mikaela MIXALEVA 10 Torpedo 42.48 171
110. Martina GOCHEVA 10 Beroe 42.80 167

Simona DYAKOVA 10 Torpedo 42.80 167
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AquaLife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Australian Elimination

Rank Age Time Pts

112. Nikol ALEXANDROVA 11 Etar2 43.32 161
113. Katrin POPOVA 10 Torpedo 43.35 161
114. Borislava FILIPOVA 12 Psk Cherno More 43.42 160
115. Maya YOTOVA 10 Albatros'2001 43.48 160
116. Nikol KOEVA 9 Torpedo 44.01 154
117. Ema KOEVA 11 Torpedo 44.53 149
118. Gabriela SLAVOVA 10 Psk Cherno More 44.56 148
119. Darina DIMITROVA 8 Torpedo 44.61 148
120. Diana VELKOVA 11 Briz 44.65 147
121. Mihaela VELIKOVA 9 Torpedo 45.55 139
122. Andrea PANAYOTOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 45.82 136
123. Sofia UZUNOVA 8 Delfin Varna 46.13 134
124. Danaya DOBREVA 18 Torpedo 46.63 129
125. Raina PARYSHEVA 8 Torpedo 46.90 127
126. Kalina STOYANOVA 12 Beroe 46.96 127
127. Lea MIHALEVA 10 Torpedo 47.31 124
128. Noelia SLAVOVA 8 Delfin Varna 49.23 110
129. Mihaela ANGELOVA 10 Etar2 49.28 109
130. Boryana BLAGOEVA 9 Kps Orenda 50.84 100
131. Kristiana MANEVA 12 Etar2 51.82 94
132. Elena FILIPOVA 9 Psk Cherno More 52.28 92
133. Katherina MAKSYMCHUK 8 Julian Rusev 52.30 91
134. Mihaela MIREVA 9 Torpedo 52.74 89
135. Niya DRAGOMIROVA 9 Dorostol 53.44 86
136. Irina NIKITINA 9 Kps Orenda 55.78 75
137. Delyana MITROVA 10 Torpedo 58.44 65
138. Dariya ANGELOVA 8 Etar2 58.54 65
139. Eliza GRIGOROVA 11 Kps Orenda 58.72 65
140. Eliya PETKOVA 8 Torpedo 59.71 61

EXH Daria PUCHEVA 10 Albatros'2001 43.18 163
EXH Lilia STOYANOVA 11 Albatros'2001 43.45 160
EXH Alexandra HRISTOVA 12 Albatros'2001 47.87 119


